



Department of Corporate Services/ Listing,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

14.11.2020

Co. Name: Trinity League India Limited
Code No. : 531846

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47 & 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2020

Dear Sir,

Please take on your record the Newspaper cuttings of un-audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47 & 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2020 published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers dated 14.11.2020.

Submitted for your kind information and necessary records.

Thanking you,
For Trinity League India Limited

Piyush Kumar Srivastava
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LTD.

Regd. Office : A 23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK-II, New Delhi-110019

Corporate Office : "Trinity Tower", B-2, Sector-7, Noida 201301 (U.P.),

Ph: 0120-4712800, 4712802, - Email: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in

Website : www.trinityasia.in

CIN NO. L93000DL1988PLC031953

TLI/ 1835

IEC EDUCATION LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1994PLC061053
Regd. Off: M-92, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Website : www.iecgroup.in, Email : cs@iecgroup.in, Ph : 011-41052893
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDING ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020
(Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended on 30.09.2020	For The Quarter Ended on 30.09.2019	As At 31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from operations	0.45	0.00	0.33
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	(4.08)	(19.37)	(56.25)
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(4.08)	(19.37)	(56.25)
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(4.08)	(19.37)	(56.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00
6.	Number of equity shares	152.60	152.60	152.60
7.	Earnings per share (EPS)			
	Basic	(0.03)	0.13	(0.37)
	Diluted	(0.03)	0.13	(0.37)

NOTE :
The above is an extract from the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.iecgroup.in).

Sd/-
Navin Gupta
Managing Director
DIN : 00097128

HIND SECURITIES & CREDITS LIMITED
Regd off: D-16, GROUND FLOOR, UDYOG NAGAR, MANGLOL, DELHI-110941
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC056702; Phone no: +91-8899425575
Email: supersecurities1993@gmail.com, info.hindsecurities@yahoo.in, website: www.supersecurities.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months Ended	
		30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-19
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	50.41	36.97	49.36	87.38
2.	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.47	1.32	1.74	5.79
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.47	1.32	1.74	5.79
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.35	0.99	1.03	4.34
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital (Having Face Value of Rs 10 Each)	510.05	510.05	510.05	510.05
7.	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	623.10
8.	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic:	0.07	0.02	0.02	0.09
	Diluted:	0.07	0.02	0.02	0.09

NOTE: The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th Sep-2020 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th Sep-2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's website at (www.supersecurities.com).

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF DIRECTORS
HIND SECURITIES & CREDITS LIMITED
Sd/-
PARUL CHADHA
COMPANY SECRETARY

RAKAN STEELS LIMITED
CIN: L27320UP1985PLC007582
R/O: NH-2 (1 km from Bara Toll Plaza) Umran, Rania, Kanpur Dehat-209311
Corporate Office: Anand Palace, 10/499, Allen Ganj, Kanpur-208002
E-Mail: support@rakansteels.co.in
Ph: Regd. Office: +91-9598668666 WEB: www.rakansteels.co.in
UN-AUDITED QUARTER/ HALF-YEAR FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QTR. ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 All amts. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		30th September, 2020	Figures 1st April, 2020 to 30th September, 2020	3 months ended in the previous year
1.	Total Income from Operations	924.26	1383.05	694.59
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-0.30	-12.05	1.22
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-0.30	-12.05	1.22
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-0.30	-12.05	1.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-0.30	-12.05	1.22
6.	Equity Share Capital	324.00	324.00	324.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	120.24	120.24	127.97
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.00	-0.04	0.007
	2. Diluted:	0.00	-0.04	0.007

NOTE :
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

For Rakan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Kannan Agarwal
Din: (07318672)

NEW LOOK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ANSAL PHALAK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: U70100DL2010PTC208167
Regd. Off: First Floor, The Great Eastern Centre, 70, Nehru Place, Behind IFCI Tower, New Delhi-110019

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON THE 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020
(Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	31/03/2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	527.35	2,297.59	10,473.03
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.32)	100.12	(880.53)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.32)	100.12	(880.53)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(58.90)	13.42	(819.14)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(58.90)	13.42	(819.14)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14.79	1.45	14.79
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	19,362.27	15,645.64	17,918.73
8.	Net worth	17,874.62	15,647.09	17,933.52
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	Nil	Nil	Nil
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.92	2.29	0.92
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(39.81)	92.43	(553.73)
	2. Diluted:	(39.81)	9.07	(553.73)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1,502.45	1,502.45	1,502.45
15.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Nil	(2.25)	(16.13)
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Nil	2.23	(11.84)

NOTE:
(a) The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Thursday, the 12th November, 2020.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular (CIR/IMD/DF/169/2016) dated August 10, 2016. The full financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at http://ansalapi.com/investors.php
(c) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange, BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL http://ansalapi.com/investors.php
(d) The Above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For New Look Builders and Developers Private Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Kumar Misra (Director)
Date: 12.11.2020
Place: New Delhi
DIN: 01002744

TRF LIMITED
A TATA Enterprise
CIN: L74210H1982PLC000700

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Six Months ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	2,491.34	3,535.48	3,799.99
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items: tax & including discontinued operation	(1,944.15)	(4,752.81)	(11,351.22)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax and Minority Interest including discontinued operation	(1,949.70)	(4,762.45)	(11,363.79)
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	(9.74)	103.78	(5.42)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax; Minority Interest and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including discontinued operation	(1,959.44)	(4,658.67)	(11,371.21)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,100.44	1,100.44	1,100.44
7.	Earnings/(Loss) per share (of Rs.-10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) - not annualised	(17.72)	(43.28)	(103.28)
	Basic and diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items (Rs)	(17.72)	(43.28)	(103.28)

Note:
1. The information of the Company on standalone basis is as follows :

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Six Months ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019
1.	Total Income from operation (Net)	2,491.34	3,535.48	3,799.99
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax	(1,565.00)	(3,999.71)	(9,104.72)
3.	Other Comprehensive Income	49.89	31.65	(97.09)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,515.11)	(3,968.06)	(9,201.81)
5.	EPS (Rs)	(14.22)	(36.35)	(82.74)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.trf.co.in and also on the websites of Stock Exchanges at bseindia.com and www.nse-india.com

3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to confirm to the classification of the current period, where necessary.

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Alok Krishna
Managing Director

Jamshedpur
November 13, 2020

Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited
Registered Office: # 41, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore - 560001
(CIN:U45201KA2007PTC043458)

Statement of Standalone Results for the half year ended September 30, 2020

Particulars	For the Half year	For the Half Year	For the Year
	Ended September, 30 2020 (Unaudited)	Ended September, 30 2019 (Unaudited)	Ended March, 31, 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	34.54	2,934.53
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax	(1,421.68)	52.58	3,848.10
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(1,421.68)	(18.04)	58.84
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1,421.68)	(18.04)	(817.52)
Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve, as shown in the Balance Sheet)	(2,258.33)	(37.18)	(836.65)
Net Worth	(2,257.33)	(36.18)	(835.65)
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	71,342.55	64,684.34	70,758.87
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.011)	(0.002)	0.70
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.011)	(0.013)	0.76
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized): Basic & Diluted	(14,216.77)	(180.41)	(8,175.15)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized): Basic & Diluted	(14,216.77)	(180.41)	(8,175.15)

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com. The website of the Company is under construction. In the event of any query you may write to csteam@mantri.in

For and on behalf of the board
Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited
Methuku Srinivas, Director, DIN:02009224

VINAYAK VANIYA LIMITED
Registered Office: SF-28, Devika Tower 6, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019,
Website: Website: vinayakvaniya.com, Phone: 011-43675500, Email: vvanijya1985@gmail.com
Phone: 011 - 4367 5500, CIN: CIN: L52110DL1985PLC020109

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
I. Revenue from Operations	3.46	3.42	3.58	6.88	14.11
II. Other Income	-	-	-	-	2.13
III. Total Income (I + II)	3.46	3.42	3.58	6.88	16.24
IV. Expenses					
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-
Purchases of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in inventories of finished goods, Work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
Employee Benefits Expenses	2.40	1.96	0.81	4.36	6.97
Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-
Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.07	0.07	0.08	0.14	0.22
Other Expenses	0.24	0.17	0.59	0.41	1.00
Total Expenses (IV)	2.71	2.20	1.48	4.91	11.93
V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	0.75	1.22	2.10	1.97	4.31
VI. Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
VII. Profit/(Loss) before tax (V+VI)	0.75	1.22	2.10	1.97	4.31
VIII. Tax Expense					
(1) Current tax	-	-	-	-	1.08
(2) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	0.10
(3) Previous Year Tax	-	-	-	-	-
IX. Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	0.75	1.22	2.10	1.97	3.13
X. Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
XI. Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
XII. Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax (X-XI))	-	-	-	-	-
XIII. Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+XII)	0.75	1.22	2.10	1.97	3.13
XIV. Other Comprehensive Income					
(A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(B) (i) Items that will be classified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
XV. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV)	0.75	1.22	2.10	1.97	3.13
XVI. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	9.96	9.96	9.96	9.96	9.96
XVII. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
XIX. Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):					
(1) Basic	0.08	0.12	0.21	0.20	0.30
(2) Diluted	0.08	0.12	0.21	0.20	0.30
XX. Earnings per equity share: (for discontinued operation):					
(1) Basic	0.08	0.12	0.21	0.20	0.30
(2) Diluted	0.08	0.12	0.21	0.20	0.30
XXI. Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)					
(1) Basic	0.08	0.12	0.21	0.20	0.30
(2) Diluted	0.08	0.12	0.21	0.20	0.30

Notes:
(1) The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 12th November 2020. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results and have expressed an unmodified report on the same.
(2) The above result results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS"), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"). The Ind AS are prescribed under Section 133 of the Act read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
(3) The Ind AS compliant corresponding figures for the period as reported above have not been subjected to review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
(4) The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period/year classification.
(5) As the Company's business activity falls within a single segment, therefore "Segment Reporting" are not applicable.
(6) The COVID-19 pandemic is rapidly spreading throughout the world. The operations of the Company were impacted, due to shutdown of all plants and offices following nationwide lockdown by the Government of India. The Company has resumed operations in a phased manner as per directives from the Government of India. The Company has evaluated impact of this pandemic on its business operations and financial position and based on its review of current indicators of future economic conditions, there is no significant impact on its financial results as at 30th September 2020. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration and accordingly the impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For Vinayak Vanija Limited
Sd/-
(Anand Prakash)
(Director)
Date: New Delhi
Place : 12th November, 2020
DIN : 06918487

Parsvnaths
committed to build a better world

PARSVNATH RAIL LAND PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
CIN:U45203DL2011PTC227343, Tel. : 011-430501